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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1800 1728 1680
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 240 240
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 120 180

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

PG [3 Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
2558 2266
180 254

51 83

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

608

608

1680

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

608

608

608

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

Students = State State Country Backward Challenged
(Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)

4824 4824 0 0 1471 3010

434 434 0 0 236 198

134 134 0 0 0 73

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

293

307

276

No. of students

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government
3010

198

37

No. of
students
placed

112

111

78

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies

Funds

0 0 1471

0 0 236

0 0 36

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

120000 (One Lack Twenty
Thousand)

130000 (One Lack Thirty
Thousand)

110000 (One Lack Ten
Thousand)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

171

190

185



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2014-15) 120 120 (2015-16)

(2015-16) 120 120 (2016-17)

(2016-17) 240 120 (2017-18)

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2013-14) 60 23 (2015-16)

(2014-15) 60 26 (2016-17)

(2015-16) 180 24 (2017-18)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

75

84

93

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

16

23

22

No. of
students
placed

20

22

25

No. of
students
placed

8

12

13

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

110000 (One Lack Ten
Thousand)

120000 (One Lack Twenty
Thousand)

140000 (One Lack Forty
Thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

150000 (One Lack Fifty
Thousand)

135000 (One Lack Thirty
Five Thousand)

155000 (One Lack Fifty Five
Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies



Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

117834 (One Lack Seventeen Thou
sand Eight Hundred Thirty Four)

0 (Zero)

4380259 (Forty Three Lack Eighty T
housand Two Hundred Fifty Nine)

26681066 (Two Crore Sixty Six Lack
Eighty One Thousand Sixty Six)

1680328 (Sixteen Lack Eighty Thou
sand Three Hundred Twenty Engit
h)

16568 (Sixteen Thousand Five Hun
dred Sixty Eight)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

68550 (Sixty Eight Thousand Five H
undred Fifty)

0 (Zero)

1121010 (Eleven Lack Twenty One
Thousand Ten)

26692984 (Two Crore Sixty Six Lack
Ninty Two Thousand Nine Hundre
d Eighty Four)

1296647 (Twelve Lack Ninty Six Th
ousand Six Hundred Forty Seven)

12500 (Twelve Thousand Five Hun
dred)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

2015-16

Utilised Amount

218925 (Two Lack Eighteen Thousa
nd Nine Hundred Twenty Five)

0 (Zero)

1102049 (Eleven Lack Two Thousan
d Forty Nine)

24843149 (Two Crore Forty Eight L
ack Forty Three Thousand One Hu
ndred Forty Nine)

731046 (Seven Lack Thirty One Tho

usand Forty Six)

6002 (Six Thousand Two)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

Dr Bawake Balasaheb
Bhimaji

Sasane Sahil Dhananjay

Dr Gawali Shirish Nana

Nagpure Vijay

Bhausaheb

Dr Tupe Balasaheb
Ganpat

Waghmare Bhausaheb
Sagaji

Chandratre Yogiraj
Vishwanath

Jagtap Mangal
Babasaheb

Age

54

58

32

40

59

51

32

Designation

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.C.M.

M. Phil

Experience

(In Months)

300

17

420

65

157

372

313

61

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Joining

Date

01-07-
1993

15-12-
2015

12-07-
1983

06-02-
2013

01-07-
2005

16-12-
1987

01-07-
1992

31-07-
2012

Leaving Association

Date

type
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Dr Bhor Laxman Daji

More Vivek Milind

Kulkarni Sachin
Vijayrao

Dr Ghotekar
Dnyaneshwar Bajirao

Ghodke Bapusaheb
Gorakh

Dr Gujar Pournima
Sachin

Dr Kalamkar Rajendra

Parvati

Bhavsar Bhagyashree
Satish

Deshmukh Subhash

Yashwant

Duggal Shweta Ashok

Salve Sandhya Kishor

Sayyed Sadik Bashir

Lande Rohidas
Dnyaneshwar

59

32

58

33

38

55

28

51

27

39

52

26

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

MSc(IT)

SLET

MCA

M.COM

M. Phil

MCS

396

95

37

372

70

107

304

57

306

47

60

293

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-09-
1985

01-09-
2010

01-07-
2015

12-08-
1987

05-09-
2011

27-08-
2009

15-03-
1993

19-06-
2013

23-01-
1993

03-07-
2014

29-07-
2013

01-02-
1994

22-06-
2015

Regular
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual



22

24
25
26
27
28

29

Kekane Marutl Arjun
Nabage Ashok Dagadu
Mahale Santosh
Abasaheb

Datir Kailas Raghunath
Pawar Sushil

Dnyaneshwar

Zagare Ganesh
Bhausaheb

Joshi Pushkar Dilip

Shalkh Arshad Anwar

29

28

28

3N

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

SET

MCS

SET

SET

SET

SET

MCA

SET

55

12

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-06-
2018

17-11-
2017

19-06-
2018

21-07-
2017

17-11-
2017

19-06-
2018

20-06-
2012

19-06-
2018

N

{

Principal
C.D. Jain College of Commerce
Shrirampur, Dist.Ahmednagar

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



—Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)|: Placement & higher studies for previous vae'm
i No. of students
: x e 2 No. of Median salary of placed " ,
Acadimi No. ol"ﬁrsl YEAT o, of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in duates per annum (Amount in selected for Higher
ACRGEMIC  udents intake in the : Y. Py doulated time students gra " Studies
Year year admitted in the year car minimum stipula '."“?d | Rs) . )
o ' 120000 (One Lack Twenty 171
2013-14) 608 508 (2015-16) 293 112 Thousand)
; i 130000 (One Lack Thirty
(2014-15) 608 508 (2016-17) 307 1t Thousand) | 190
(2015-16) 1650 608 (2017-18) 276 ) 78 110000 (One Lack Ten Thousand) 183
PG [2 Years Fmgram(s)l: Placement & higher studici for-pnm'ons 3 years
Academic Na. or_l‘iru_yc:ar No. of first year students Academic No, of students graduating in ‘N: “; Median salary of placed  No. of students selgued
Year smdeau;:::h W the admitted in the year Year minimutn stipulated time ‘pl“l::. ds graduates (Amountin Rs.)  for Higher Studies
e oy i R B oy ‘ 00 (One Lack T
(2014-15) 120 120 (2015-16) 75 20 .‘l{g"mm( 7S e Kk e 4
= S - A o 120000 (One Lack Twenty |
(2015-16) 120 120 (2016-17) 84 5;22 The (I) ° Yo
s e B g R T ek 140000 (One Lack F =3
(2016-17) 240 120 (2017-18) 93 125 ;;}w um(d) eLackForty |
PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years ) ==
Academic NG ol Sast 5 - No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in nr::i'e:‘;s Median salary of placed  No. of students selected
Year students ln:ke in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time placed graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
ye B O Sl S N R il ; . = ; i ; S s
Qo190 n (2015-16) 16 s '..'ns°°°° (g'“ LackFifty ~ g
5 | S I Thousan
———— e . ) Y o _:—-”‘5. = e e A|'l4357(.)'00(0neLack>'bl'Hiny ""
b o R T .| R | ' s
Sedalicet S z ~ 155000 (One Lack Fifty Five |
(2015-16) 180 24 ?(2017-1_8?’_22» s _.*-"“‘.0“_59“(‘) o f"'_‘“ o
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Institute ID: IR-C-C-41785
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—Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 013-14  2012-13
UG[3 YearsProgiam(s)) " Yjgo0 1728 1680 = = i -
PG[2YeusProgram(s)] g0 240 e = -
PO[SYonsProgeemf)] feo  fiz0 W fe - -

—Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No. of students No. of students
Within  Outside Outside Economically cponon) , receiving full receiving full Ne.of v’i'::;"m'l’ No. of student:
All No. o 0.0 tate ate ountry ackwar tuition fee on fee
( f No.of oo S St C Backward ol Ehe  twition tuition f o Who are not
programs Male Female Students (Including (Including (Including (Including Includin reimbursement reimbursement it receiving full
of all years) Students Students - male& male& male& male & il “' from the State from Sraie the tuition fee
fermale) female) female) female) and Central Institution reimbursemen
female) Caiariniis Funds Private Bodies
wep ¢ o 1 1 T _ f_. 1 . R e I
Years 112558 2266 4824 /14824 ] ;0 1471 13010 13010 0 0 1471
e ) S VA NS, Y N TN RS, ST (R— - _
PG [2 Years l ! | & | [ |
‘ 80 1254 434 434 0 236 198 198 0 0 236
;g@m(s)],'l = I TR TR ; = e ———— .{l ———F __ T .-i e 3.——:_._":-___.. pesey senvTILg | — R -*!,- W T— =t'3 s = = -
PG [3 Years l | f i ' | ‘
! ' 183 34 1134 0 0 0 73 37 0 0 36
) AR . NN SO (NN Y N |
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