

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-41785

Institute Name: Rayat Shikshan Sanstha`s C. D. Jain College of Commerce

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1800	1728	1680			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	240	240				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	60	120	180			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2558	2266	4824	4824	0	0	1471	3010	3010	0	0	1471
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	180	254	434	434	0	0	236	198	198	0	0	236
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	51	83	134	134	0	0	0	73	37	0	0	36

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	608	608	(2015-16)	293	112	120000 (One Lack Twenty Thousand)	171
(2014-15)	608	608	(2016-17)	307	111	130000 (One Lack Thirty Thousand)	190
(2015-16)	1680	608	(2017-18)	276	78	110000 (One Lack Ten Thousand)	185

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	120	120	(2015-16)	75	20	110000 (One Lack Ten Thousand)	4
(2015-16)	120	120	(2016-17)	84	22	120000 (One Lack Twenty Thousand)	1
(2016-17)	240	120	(2017-18)	93	25	140000 (One Lack Forty Thousand)	0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	60	23	(2015-16)	16	8	150000 (One Lack Fifty Thousand)	0
(2014-15)	60	26	(2016-17)	23	12	135000 (One Lack Thirty Five Thousand)	0
(2015-16)	180	24	(2017-18)	22	13	155000 (One Lack Fifty Five Thousand)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	117834 (One Lack Seventeen Thou sand Eight Hundred Thirty Four)	68550 (Sixty Eight Thousand Five H undred Fifty)	218925 (Two Lack Eighteen Thousa nd Nine Hundred Twenty Five)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	4380259 (Forty Three Lack Eighty T housand Two Hundred Fifty Nine)	1121010 (Eleven Lack Twenty One Thousand Ten)	1102049 (Eleven Lack Two Thousan d Forty Nine)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	26681066 (Two Crore Sixty Six Lack Eighty One Thousand Sixty Six)	26692984 (Two Crore Sixty Six Lack Ninty Two Thousand Nine Hundre d Eighty Four)	24843149 (Two Crore Forty Eight L ack Forty Three Thousand One Hu ndred Forty Nine)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1680328 (Sixteen Lack Eighty Thou sand Three Hundred Twenty Engit h)	1296647 (Twelve Lack Ninty Six Th ousand Six Hundred Forty Seven)	731046 (Seven Lack Thirty One Tho usand Forty Six)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	16568 (Sixteen Thousand Five Hun dred Sixty Eight)	12500 (Twelve Thousand Five Hundred)	6002 (Six Thousand Two)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Bawake Balasaheb Bhimaji	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1993		Regular
2	Sasane Sahil Dhananjay	27	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	17	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
3	Dr Gawali Shirish Nana	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	420	Yes	Yes	12-07- 1983		Regular
4	Nagpure Vijay Bhausaheb	32	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	65	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2013		Regular
5	Dr Tupe Balasaheb Ganpat	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	157	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
6	Waghmare Bhausaheb Sagaji	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	372	Yes	Yes	16-12- 1987		Regular
7	Chandratre Yogiraj Vishwanath	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M.C.M.	313	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1992		Adhoc / Contractual
8	Jagtap Mangal Babasaheb	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual

9	Dr Bhor Laxman Daji	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	396	Yes	Yes	12-09- 1985	 Regular
10	More Vivek Milind	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	95	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2010	 Regular
11	Kulkarni Sachin Vijayrao	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	37	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	Dr Ghotekar Dnyaneshwar Bajirao	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	Yes	12-08- 1987	 Regular
13	Ghodke Bapusaheb Gorakh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	70	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	Dr Gujar Pournima Sachin	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	Dr Kalamkar Rajendra Parvati	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	304	Yes	Yes	15-03- 1993	 Regular
16	Bhavsar Bhagyashree Satish	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	57	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	Deshmukh Subhash Yashwant	51	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	306	Yes	Yes	23-01- 1993	 Regular
18	Duggal Shweta Ashok	27	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	47	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	Salve Sandhya Kishor	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	60	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	Sayyed Sadik Bashir	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	293	Yes	Yes	01-02- 1994	 Regular
21	Lande Rohidas Dnyaneshwar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	MCS	35	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual

22	Kekane Maruti Arjun	29	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	55	No	Yes	11-06- 2018	 Regular
23	Nabage Ashok Dagadu	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MCS	8	Yes	Yes	17-11- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
24	Mahale Santosh Abasaheb	28	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	4	No	Yes	19-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
25	Datir Kailas Raghunath	31	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	12	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
26	Pawar Sushil Dnyaneshwar	25	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	8	Yes	Yes	17-11- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Zagare Ganesh Bhausaheb	28	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	2	No	Yes	19-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
28	Joshi Pushkar Dilip	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	80	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
29	Shaikh Arshad Anwar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	2	No	Yes	19-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual



Principal
C.D. Jain College of Commerce
Shrirampur, Dist.Ahmednagar





IG [3 Yea Academic Year	No of first year	nt & higher studies for pr No. of first year students admitted in the year		rs No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)		508	(2015-16)	193	112	120000 (One Lack Twenty Thousand)	171
(2014-15)	608	608	(2016-17)	107	111	130000 (One Lack Thirty Thousand)	190
(2015-16)	1680	608	(2017-18)	276	78	110000 (One Lack Ten Thousand)	185
(2014-15) (2015-16)		120	(2015-16		20	Thousand) 120000 (One Lack Twenty Thousand)	1
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the	No. of first year studen admitted in the year	ts Academi Year	No. of students graduating	in No. e stude	ents aradustes (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015-16)	120	120	(2016-17	84	22		1
(2016-17)	240	120	(2017-18	93	25	Thousand)	0
PG [3 Year Academic Year	No. of first year	nt & higher studies for p No. of first year studen admitted in the year	ts Academi	ars c No. of students graduatin minimum stipulated tin	3144	Median salary of placed	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)		23	(2015-16	16	8	150000 (One Lack Fifty Thousand)	o
(2014-15)	60	26	(2016-17) 23	12	135000 (One Lack Thirty Five Thousand)	o
(2015-16)	180	24	(2017-18	22	13	155000 (One Lack Fifty Five	0



Principal
C.D. Jain College of Commerce
Shrirampur, Dist.Ahmednagar

PG [3 Years Program(s)] 51

Institute ID: IR-C-C-41785 Institute Name: Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's C. D. Jain College of Commerce

134

134

			Academic Ye	ar			2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years	Program(s)]					1800	1728	1680			
PG [2 Years	Program(s)]				A STATE OF THE STA	240	240				***
PG [3 Years	Program(5)]		The same of the sa	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		60	120	180			
(All	No. of	No. of	Total	Within	Outside State	Outside Country	Economically Backward	Challenged (SC+ST+OBC	receiving full tuition fee	receiving full tuition fee	receiving full tuition fee	No. of studen who are no
programs of all years)	Male Students	Female Students	Ctudente	(Including male & female)	(Including male & female)	(Including male & female)	(Including male & female)	Including male & female)	reimbursement from the State and Central Government	reimbursement from Institution Funds	reimbursement from the Private Bodies	reimburseme
of all years)			Ctudente	male &	male &	male &	male &	Including male &	from the State and Central	from Institution	reimbursement from the	tuition fee



37

Principal C.D. Jain College of Commerce Shrirampur, Dist.Ahmednagar

36